

BID TABULATION
33-10MAY07 NASHVILLE CHURCH ROAD PAVING IMPROVEMENTS

Description	Qty	Unit	APAC-Missouri, Inc.		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Traffic Control (owner will furnish, remove, and retain edge drop MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor will install signs. Local Road Area.)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and rein. Local Road Area.)	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and rein. MoDOT Road Area.)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Removal (Mill Joints & Removals)	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Base Failure (Blow out) Repair	10	CY	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
Asphalt Paving-Bit Base	2495	TON	\$45.30	\$113,023.50	\$47.20	\$117,764.00
Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface Asphaltic Mix (Commercial grade)	1279	TON	\$47.25	\$60,432.75	\$50.51	\$64,602.29
Type 1-Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base)	62	TON	\$31.00	\$1,922.00	\$30.00	\$1,860.00
BID TOTAL				\$180,878.25		\$190,976.29
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?			Included		Included	
Addendum Acknowledgement?			Included		Included	
Anti-Collusion Statement?			Included		Included	
Signature & Identity of Bidder?			Included		Included	
Bidder's Acknowledgement?			Included		Included	
Bid Bond Included?			Included		Included	